®
1/10
ACST6
May 2005 REV. 8
MAIN APPLICATIONS
■ AC static switching in appliance & industrial
control systems
■ Induction motor drive actuator for:

L2
L3
Table 7: Ordering Information
■ Epoxy meets UL94,V0
Ordering type Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
ACST6-7ST ACST67S TO-220AB 2.3 g 50 Tube
ACST6-7SG ACST67S D2PAK 1.5 g 50 Tube
ACST6-7SFP ACST67S TO-220FPAB 2.4 g 50 Tube
ACST6-7SR ACST67S I2PAK 1.5 g 50 Tube
Table 8: Revision History
Date Revision Description of Changes
Jan-2002 7F Last issue.
09-May-2005 8 Layout update. No content change.